2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND
STATE SERIES

SP - Semi Pro

Ist Brett Pirlo
2nd Dan Wear
3rd Remi Hagge

Simon Kean-Hammerson

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open
Ist Andrea McFarlane
2nd Georgia Ferguson

3rd Molly Fulwood

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +
Ist Darryl Bulger
2nd lan Brown
3rd Kerry Bridge
Paul Walker

PTS

70
59.5
45
435

70
51.5
44.5

65
60
595
57.5

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open
1st Ray Knight
2nd Michael Anderson
3rd Rhys Aizlewood
Troy Carter
Will Bristow
lan Summers
Scott Martin
Jaxson Terra
Jeff Inch
Jason Sleep
Benjamin Jenkinson

John Lee

MSR - Master Senior Release 50 - 64 yrs
1st Brian McFarlane
1st Chris Smith
3rd lan Ferguson
Andrew Daw
Zoltan Gabor
Colin Little
Helmut Lener
Lionel Taylor

Stuart Dean

KC - Known Class
Ist Dylan Butt
2nd Dustyn Oloman
3rd Lisa Daw
Paul Thomas
Aaron Carroll

John Carroll

53.5
51.5
475
47
30.5
28
24
23
15.5

70
62.5
515
46.5
40.5

35

30

29

24

65.5
50.5
38
28
28
235




2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND
STATE SERIES TS

PTS PTS
MBR - Male Bowhunter Release FBR - Female Bowhunter Release
1st Ryan Fabian 65.5 1st Sophie Godden 57
2nd Brenton Addington 62
3rd Steven Carvolth 56.5
AHC - Advanced Hunter Class HC - Hunter Class
1st Josh McEwan 70 1st Christian Lang 64
2nd Peter Idskes 53.5 2nd Kenny Riddle 62.5
3rd Steven Bartley 51.5 3rd Darvid Sayad Sarvari 49.5
Alan Rutherford 49 Paul McGowan 39
Keith McDonald 46.5 Steven Vamplew 38
Dane I'Dell 43 Rodney Zinn 35
Nate Butterfield 35
Jake I'Dell 31.5
Andrew Ferguson 29
Darren Jones 28
Luca Modica 26
Paul Johansen 16.5
Kevin Pattison 13.5
FHC - Female Hunter Class KHC - Known Hunter Class
1st Elizabeth Randle 70 1st Scott Batchelor 70
2nd Paul McGowan 54.5
BF - Bowhunter Fingers CU - Compound Unaided
Ist Dwayne Callon 65.5 Ist Mark Angel 70
2nd Bayley Draper 59.5
3rd Al Skinner 47.5
David Codrington 47

Andrew Codrington 36




2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND
STATE SERIES

RU - Recurve Unaided
1st Richard Vranesic

2nd Jonathan Allott
3rd David Thompson

LB - Longbow
1st Beth Allott

YMR 12-14 - Youth Male
1st Hayden Jones

2nd Alex Maudsley
3rd Jacob Ferguson

Luke Pirlo

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 yrs
1st Patrick Moloney

2nd Jordan Thompson

CUBF - Cub Female 8 -12 yrs
1st Preeya Bristow

2nd Delphine Ferrand

PTS

70

62.5
46.5

57

70
65.5
53.5
52.5

70
56.5

70
62.5

TRAD - Traditional
1st Taj Kingsmill
2nd Richard Kingsmill
2nd Ryan Burke
Rod Cronin
Wayne Lanesbury

Caspian Vranesic

YMR 15-17 - Youth Male
1st Leo Ey
2nd  Jett Farthing

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 yrs
1st Tess Codrington

2nd Larissa Pirlo

CUBA - Cub Aided 8- 11 yrs
1st Lewis Batchelor

2nd Cooper Carroll

CUBU - Cub Unaided 8 - 11 yrs

70

59.5
59.5
52.5
44.5
41

70
54

70
57

70
49.5




