2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND

STATE SERIES



PTS

PTS

70

51.5

44.5

PIS

1st

2nd

3rd

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

1st	Brett Pirlo	70
2nd	Dan Wear	59.5
3rd	Remi Hagge	45
	Simon Kean-Hammerson	43.5

SP - Semi Pro

- Male Bownunter Open				
Ray Knight	62.5			
Michael Anderson	62			
Rhys Aizlewood	57			
Troy Carter	53.5			
Will Bristow	51.5			
lan Summers	47.5			
Scott Martin	47			
Jaxson Terra	30.5			
Jeff Inch	28			
Jason Sleep	24			
Benjamin Jenkinson	23			
John Lee	15.5			

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

1st	Andrea McFarlane
2nd	Georgia Ferguson
3rd	Molly Fulwood

MSR - Master Senior Release 50 - 64 yrs

1st	Brian McFarlane	70
1st	Chris Smith	62.5
3rd	lan Ferguson	51.5
	Andrew Daw	46.5
	Zoltan Gabor	40.5
	Colin Little	35
	Helmut Lener	30
	Lionel Taylor	29
	Stuart Dean	24

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

KC - Known Class

1st	Darryl Bulger	65	1st	Dylan Butt	65.5
2nd	lan Brown	60	2nd	Dustyn Oloman	50.5
3rd	Kerry Bridge	59.5	3rd	Lisa Daw	38
	Paul Walker	57.5		Paul Thomas	28
				Aaron Carroll	28
				John Carroll	23.5

2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND

STATE SERIES



		PTS			PTS
MBR - Male Bowhunter Release			FBR -	Female Bowhunter Release	
1st	Ryan Fabian	65.5	1st	Sophie Godden	57
2nd	Brenton Addington	62			
3rd	Steven Carvolth	56.5			
AHC - A	Advanced Hunter Class		HC - <i>F</i>	lunter Class	
1st	Josh McEwan	70	1st	Christian Lang	64
2nd	Peter Idskes	53.5	2nd	Kenny Riddle	62.5
3rd	Steven Bartley	51.5	3rd	Darvid Sayad Sarvari	49.5
	Alan Rutherford	49		Paul McGowan	39
	Keith McDonald	46.5		Steven Vamplew	38
	Dane l'Dell	43		Rodney Zinn	35
				Nate Butterfield	35
				Jake I'Dell	31.5
				Andrew Ferguson	29
				Darren Jones	28
				Luca Modica	26
				Paul Johansen	16.5
				Kevin Pattison	13.5
FHC - <i>F</i>	emale Hunter Class		KHC -	Known Hunter Class	
1st	Elizabeth Randle	70	1st	Scott Batchelor	70
			2nd	Paul McGowan	54.5
BF - Bowhunter Fingers			CU - 0	Compound Unaided	
1st	Dwayne Callon	65.5	1st	Mark Angel	70
2nd	Bayley Draper	59.5			
3rd	Al Skinner	47.5			
	David Codrington	47			
	Andrew Codrington	36			

2023 3DAAA QUEENSLAND

STATE SERIES PTS



PTS

		115			115
RU - Recurve Unaided		TRAD - Traditional			
1st	Richard Vranesic	70	1st	Taj Kingsmill	70
2nd	Jonathan Allott	62.5	2nd	Richard Kingsmill	59.5
3rd	David Thompson	46.5	2nd	Ryan Burke	59.5
				Rod Cronin	52.5
				Wayne Lanesbury	44.5
				Caspian Vranesic	41
LB - <i>Lc</i>	ongbow		YMR :	15-17 - Youth Male	
1st	Beth Allott	57	1st	Leo Ey	70
			2nd	Jett Farthing	54
YMR 1	.2-14 - Youth Male		YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 yrs		
1st	Hayden Jones	70	1st	Tess Codrington	70
2nd	Alex Maudsley	65.5	2nd	Larissa Pirlo	57
3rd	Jacob Ferguson	53.5			
	Luke Pirlo	52.5			
YU - 70	YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 yrs		CUBA	- Cub Aided 8 - 11 yrs	
1st	Patrick Moloney	70	1st	Lewis Batchelor	70
2nd	Jordan Thompson	56.5	2nd	Cooper Carroll	49.5
CUBF	CUBF - Cub Female 8 -12 yrs		CUBU	- Cub Unaided 8 - 11 yrs	
1st	Preeya Bristow	70			
2nd	Delphine Ferrand	62.5			